FOR RENT Property ID No. :157270 HOUSEREP TOKYO INC. Website : www.houserep-tokyo.com

Unit No.

Ji54 ESTY MAISON TOYOSU RESIDENCE [© - o

3-5-3, Toyosu, Koto-Ku, Tokyo

Cozy Apt in ToyOSU L ease Conditions
LAYOUT 2BR

54.71 m?/588.89 ft2
JPY 236,000 / month

\EREbEpEd = JPY 12,000/month
Deposit 2 months Iaim 1 month

Fixed term lease for 60 months

SCS=B8 T OyOoSU station on Y Urakucho Line (6 min)

Available Negotiable

1 month + tax
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Key Replacement Fee : JPY 15,000 Tax not
included / Guarantor Company : TBC/ Auto lock /
Air-Con/ Separated Toilet / Balcony / CS/ICATV /
Flooring / Bathroom dryer

Other Info
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Toyesu
Residence

. Kitchen Building Information
A3 28
i _ﬂ_J_I_ . Earthquake
i . Completion Resistance
Living Dining
[ " 16.5m2 : ST RC, 8 floors above
Bedroom || /10.0J H OF= 18 211416 JPY 25,000 ~ 27,000 + tax / month

?'523112 (Ve[ 2L for 1 space (Included )

H Music )
BB TLLTRRRRRAT | DRETATIY WL Instrument .u Negotiable

4 Balcony o Motorcycle Parking (JPY 3,000 + tax / month) /
Facilities Within 20 min to Tokyo station by car / Near Large
- Parks / Delivery box / Elevator

*Theactual Layout & Size may differ slightly from this floor plans & pictures. Remarks

HOUSEREP T{J KXYO IN C. Transaction Type : Intermediate

NIAL YT h=Fa- kit Agent Fee: 1 month + tax

#301, 1-4-15, Hiroo, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo 150-0012, Japan
’ ‘ +81 (0)3 6427 5860 inquiry @houserep-tokyo.com

Fixed term lease : Re-contract fee: 1 month of new rent / Parking : 1
month for key money

Website : www.houserep-tokyo.com




